August 1998 1/4
This is advance information from STMicroelectronics. Details are subject to change without notice.
ST6xxx-EMU2
REAL TIME EMULATION DEVELOPMENT TOOLS
FOR ST6 MCU FAMILY
HARDWARE FEATURES
■ Supports ST62 and ST63 family
■ Real time emulation

3/4
ST6xxx-EMU2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes : The emulator power supply can be adjusted to 220V or 110V
Sales Type Description
ST626X-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST620X, ST621X, ST622X, ST625X and ST626X devices
(including dedicated board, all probes and ST6-SW software package)
ST626X-DBE
Separate dedicated board for ST620X, ST621X, ST622X, ST625X and ST626X devices
with probes
ST623X-EMU2
Emulator package for ST6218, ST6228 & ST623X devices, with probes for ST6218,
ST6228, ST6230 and ST6232
ST623X-DBE
Separate dedicated board for ST6218, ST6228 & ST623X devices , with probes for ST6218,
ST6228, ST6230 and ST6232
ST6240B-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6240 devices
(including dedicated board, ST6240 QFP probe and ST6-SW software package)
ST6242B-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6242 devices
(including dedicated board, ST6242 QFP probe and ST6-SW software package)
ST6246B-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6246 devices
(including dedicated board, ST6246 SDIP probe and ST6-SW software package)
ST624XB-DBE Separate dedicated board for ST624x devices
ST6240-P/QFP Probe for ST6240
ST6242-P/QFP Probe for ST6242
ST6246-P/QFP Probe for ST6246
ST628X-EMU2 Emulator package for ST628X devices, without probes
ST628X-DBE Separate dedicated board for ST628X devices
ST6280-P/QFP Probe for ST6280
ST6285-P/QFP Probe for ST6285
ST6280-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6280/81 devices (including dedicated board, ST6280
QFP probe and ST6-SW software package)
ST6285-EMU2
Complete emulator package for ST6285 devices (including dedicated board , ST6285 QFP
probe and ST6-SW software package)